
Business User Email Address Phone Number

309 E. Union Street

Minden, LA 71055

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

26187 Northline Rd

Taylor, MI 48180

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

1177 Birch Blvd. N

White Bear Lake, MN 55110

1515 W Luthy Dr

Peoria, IL 61615

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

2rtruckingllc@bellsouth.net2R Construction, LLC Romano Dillard (318) 382-9028

(608) 223-6618

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

mike emerson memerson@jcdilloninc.comJ.C. Dillon Inc. (309) 635-9820

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Fer-Pal Construction USA LLC

Misty Hall

Amy Ge

dbx.staff@duluthbx.com

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply

Dodge Data & Analytics Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com (877) 903-1909

Lucy Filice lucy.filice@ferpalinfrastructure.com

Duluth Builders Exchange Amy Burke

(218) 722-2836

Lawrence 
Pearson

Contract 8161

ATC Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.com (608) 877-3539

(218) 722-2836

Builders Exchange of WI Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com (920) 687-8782

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(734) 946-2034

Insituform Technologies Mitchell Hoeft mhoeft@insituform.com (651) 253-0236

(920) 348-5100

office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange
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Contract 8161

16028 Forest Blvd. N.

Hugo, MN 55038

125 SE 5th Court

Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

611 n. burr oak ave.

oregon, WI 53575

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

1494 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072
Lisa Schulze lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc (262) 695-2340

Eric 
Christensen

Rick McCann

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Kyle Lametti kylel@lametti.com

Souza

(608) 843-0797

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Nicholas Cotter

(608) 835-7767

(601) 373-7770

mccanns underground

Red Horse Incorporated

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099Work Plans

Lametti & Sons, Inc. (651) 426-1380

(708) 458-6410

The Daily Reporter richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

Kelsey 
Wasmund kschultz@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

(608) 836-1071 x221

Verizon

Helen Souza

Michels Corporation

echristensen@rghuston.com

Lanzo Trenchless Technologies Robert Beaty estimating@lanzo.org (954) 979-0802

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Katie Lichtie office@speedwaysg.com

David Phelps dphelps@michels.us (920) 924-4300

claytonwaters554@gmail.com

Joe Chaney joe.chaney@verizon.com

ncotter@redhorseinc.net

richardlmac@yahoo.com
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Contract 8161

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

600 N. Cities Service Hwy

Sulphur, LA 70663

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Wayne Harris Wayne Harris wharris@meyerassociates.com (337) 625-8353

Wausau Builders Exchange

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226
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